

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR



2026:CGHC:19125

Order Sheet

SA No. 494 of 2016

Smt. Bodhni Bai & Ors **Versus** Smt. Jodhni Bai & Ors.

07/11/2016	Shri B.P. Sharma, counsel for the appellants. Call for the record of the Court below and list this case after eight weeks. Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge	

vijay