



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No.494 of 2016Smt. Bodhni Bai & Ors. **Versus** Smt. Jodhni Bai & Ors.

03/03/2017	Shri B.P.Sharma, learned counsel with Shri Shri Hari Agrawal for the appellants. Learned counsel for the appellants prays for amending the cause title in memo of appeal during the course of day. On due consideration, he is permitted to do the needful. Shri Sharma pointed out further that Shri Adil Minhaj has filed a caveat petition in this appeal on 20.09.2016. Registry is directed to verify and keep the application on record and the name of the Shri Adil Minhaj be also mentioned in the cause list as caveator. Post this matter for admission on 10th March, 2017. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge	
Anjani		