



2026:CGHC:19125

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

S.A. No. 494 OF 2016

Smt. Bodhni Bai and others **Versus** Smt. Jodhni Bai and others

10/03/2017	Shri Hari Agrawal, Advocate for the appellants. Shri Adil Minhaj, Advocate for the Caveator. Heard on I.A. No.2 of 2017, an application for condonation of delay in amending the cause title of memo of appeal. On due consideration, the application is allowed and a week's time is hereby granted to do the needful. Post this matter for further orders on 17.3.2017. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge	

Yogesh