



2026:CGHC:19125

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

S.A No.494 of 2016

Smt. Bodhni Bai **Versus** Smt. Jodhni Bai

7	
22/6/2017	Shri Hari Agrawal, counsel for the Appellant. Shri Adil Minhaz, counsel for Respondents No.1 to 4. As prayed for by learned Counsel for the parties, post the matter in the month of August, 2017. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE

Priya